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SOl U s E Yes Mostly Sometimes No Outcomes
:é:ooo}/fu like being at this 66% 17% 13% 4% Vast majority agree
»f};iﬁrsizg;lpeammg alotat 50% 42% 8% 0% Vast majority agree
?r;t’::gs\i?nuglgzzopjn 5 25% 42% 33% 0% Majority agree
3'0'?;’h‘g;”y';r;°g‘“;t"",::l};; | se% 4% 25% 12% | Majority agree
your learning?

ﬁ;deo?you have to work 42% 42% 16% 0% Vast majority agree
ﬁ'osvotze:fahkeerz ZE‘:W you 66% 22% 8% 4% Vast majority agree
learning better?

t7<; Ece)hO;::\rNj“Ldren have 83% 17% 0% 0% Vast majority agree
?r'i ﬁr:zlsttze;;:;'dre” 42% 25% 29% 4% Majority agree
&;Zf:g;etzr; fa;jouljtayrzu 79% 8% 13% 0% Vast majority agree
worried or hurt at school?

\llgﬁre teachers fair to 67% 25% 8% 0% Vast majority agree
;;;rDic;';e;(;hers listen to 71% 17% 12% 0% Vast majority agree
tfi'nﬁg\geo‘r’f’;om’zt;ﬂ ;0 do 17% 42% 33% 8% Majority agree
:;;ODool?you feel safe at 84% 12% 0% 4% Vast majority agree
i:dgfsgi:f]'gx‘t’;‘ E‘; 50% 29% 17% 4% Majority agree
healthy and well?

;;?Egﬁ:x;:;bts from | 339 33% 30% 4% Majority agree
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16. Do you feel that we
ask for your help and
ideas with school
projects?

46% 12% 17% 25% Majority agree

What | like about my school ...

All the teachers and how nice they are to other people and me, my teacher; my
school is caring, kind and lovely; the fun activities, assemblies, sports tournaments,
lessons, kind fair teachers and pupils; maths; the Tas and my teacher being kind
and generous; all the people and teachers are kind; my friends; the school is very
caring and kind to everyone; that we can have fun; fun and amazing; art because it
is fun and amazing; fun learning like art, the teachers; that there are lots of books;
| like that we are trusted.

What | would like to change at my school ...

Nothing it is perfect the way it is; the playground; nothing as it is already amazing;
the football pitch; toilets all have proper locks and a swimming pool; gazebo into
an outdoor classroom and new equipment; nothing it is amazing; everyone and
everything is perfect; trays under our tables; our library; always non-school
uniform;

Overall Conclusions:

The vast majority enjoy being at school, enjoy the learning they are doing, trust the staff and feel there is
someone they can go to if they need to.

Next Steps:

More involvement in school/class projects and think about what that could look like.
How to support children when 'stuck’ in learning -talk about Metacognition and what that means.

Analysis completed by: D Hunt:
Analysis to be fed back to Class by D Hunt week beg:
Analysis placed on Class page on Academy Website
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